unique design solutions
to complex problems.
A Global Leader in Semiconductor Bearings
h igh pe r f o rmance .
i nnova t i v e s ea l i ng .
ex t ended l i f e .
Semiconductor Equipment Applications

POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9**
RBC Thin Section Ball Bearings
Part Number Designation
5
RBC Thin Section Ball Bearings Specifications
Series:
Bore Size:
KAA
1.0 - 1.5"
KA
2.0 - 12.0"
KB
2.0 - 20.0"
KC
4.0 - 30.0"
JU
4.0 - 12.0"
KD
4.0 - 30.0"
KF
4.0 - 40.0"
KG
4.0 - 40.0"
Cross
Section 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"